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Brabantse Winterkampioenschappen 2023
Eindhoven, 21- - 22-1-2023

Programmanr. 22
22-1-2023 - 14:40

Dames, 100m wisselslag

Senioren Open
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Selene Wortel
Hannah Schellekens
Nikita van den Ouden
Anastasia Renssen
Nadja Roovers

Robin Goossens

Kim Roestenberg

Isa Schellekens
Rosalie van der Bijl
Maud van Zwienen
Nieke Dovic

Noor Vermeer
Veerle Hildebrand
Julie van Nispen
Bregje Dekkers

Vera Bastiaensen
Jessy van Vlimmeren
Iris Tilburg

Karlijn van der Schrier
Evelien Goorhuis
Marith Ewijk

Arlyn Schouten
Sarah Wessels

Bo Bontrup

Jayna Wagemakers
Annelie Batenburg
Yill van Bezouw
Saar Vermeer

Elke Kriesels

Kinley Cole
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Hieronymus
TRB-RES
Nuenen
TRB-RES
Hieronymus
Nuenen
Psv
Zegenwerp
Hieronymus
De Warande
Psv
Shc2000
Psv

Nuenen
Psv
Hieronymus
Hieronymus
Arethusa
Hieronymus
Hieronymus

Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging

Nuenen
Hieronymus
Psv
AguaDream
Psv
Hieronymus
Sbc2000
Hieronymus
Psv

1:04.54
1:04.62
1:04.70
1:06.24
1:06.90
1:07.01
1:07.47
1:08.40
1:10.62
1:11.20
1:11.25
1:11.70
1:11.74
1:12.88
1:14.71
1:14.74
1:14.95
1:15.40
1:15.50
1:16.12
1:16.71
1:17.13
1:17.27
1:17.68
1:17.83
1:18.59
1:20.60
1:20.77
1:22.73
1:14.78

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75640
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